®
DUAL-PROCESSOR EXTENDED-LIFE INTEL  MOTHERBOARD
PRODUCT DATA SHEET BXM7504
The BXM7504 is an extended-life motherboard from Intel that has been validated in various Trenton Systems’ computing platforms to deliver superior
® ®
processing performance in embedded motherboard applications using two, multi-core Intel  Xeon  E5-2600 series processors.  The BXM7504 features:
• System performance boost via Sandy Bridge-EP processors  • Multiple  x16 PCI Express 3.0 Option Card Slots • Direct DDR3-to-CPU memory performance increases
• 12” x 13” form factor supports a variety of system form factors • Expanded SAS and SATA device interfaces • Validated for use in computers from Trenton Systems

Contact Trenton Systems for more information and to discuss your
unique system configuration requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model CPU Speed
 8
392750403400000     2.1GHz   E5-2658
6
  392750402200000     2.0GHz E5-2620
8
392750403100000   1.8GHz E5-2648L
®
NOTES: All CPU options feature Intel  Hyper-Threading, 8 = Eight-core processor, 6 = Six-core
processor, Other non-embedded Intel Xeon E5-2600 series processors available upon request
®
No.   Embedded Intel  No.
Intel, Intel , are trademarks or
 registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.